00 e

P00 000

220.1 Hansa Yellow Extra Dark

220.3 Hansa Yellow Shade

220.5 Hansa Yellow

220.8 Hansa Yellow Tint

250.1 Diarylide Yellow Extra Dark

250.3 Diarylide Yellow Shade

250.5 Diarylide Yellow

250.8 Diarylide Yellow Tint

270.1 Yellow Ochre Extra Dark

270.3 Yellow Ochre Shade

270.5 Yellow Ochre

270.8 Yellow Ochre Tint

280.1 Orange Extra Dark

280.3 Orange Shade

280.5 Orange

280.8 Orange Tint

340.1 Permanent Red Extra Dark

340.3 Permanent Red Shade

340.5 Permanent Red

340.8 Permanent Red Tint

620.1 Phthalo Green Extra Dark

620.3 Phthalo Green Shade

620.5 Phthalo Green

620.8 Phthalo Green Tint

640.1 Permanent Green Extra Dark

640.3 Permanent Green Shade

N
\

640.5

640.8

660.1

660.3

660.5

660.8

680.1

680.3

680.5

680.8

380.1

380.3

380.5

380.8

430.1

430.3

430.5

430.8

PANPASTEL’

ARTISTS® PASTELS
FARGEKART

Permanent Green

Permanent Green Tint

Chromium Green Extra Dark

Chromium Oxide Green Shade

Chromium Oxide Green

Chromium Oxide Green Tint

Bright Yellow Green Extra Dark (\

Bright Yellow Green Shade

Bright Yellow Green

Bright Yellow Green Tint

Red Iron Oxide Extra Dark

Red Iron Oxide Shade

Red Iron Oxide

Red Iron Oxide Tint

Magenta Extra Dark

Magenta Shade

Magenta

Magenta Tint

470.1 Violet Extra Dark

470.3 Violet Shade

470.5 Violet

470.8 Violet Tint

520.1

520.3

520.5

520.8

Ultramarine Blue Extra Dark

Ultramarine Blue Shade

Ultramarine Blue

Ultramarine Blue Tint

000

560.1 Phthalo Blue Extra Dark
560.3 Phthalo Blue Shade
560.5 Phthalo Blue

560.8 Phthalo Blue Tint

580.1 Turquoise Extra Dark
580.3 Turquoise Shade

580.5 Turquoise

580.8 Turquoise Tint

740.1 Burnt Sienna Extra Dark
740.3 Burnt Sienna Shade
740.5 Burnt Sienna

740.8 Burnt Sienna Tint

780.1 Raw Umber Extra Dark
780.3 Raw Umber Shade
780.5 Raw Umber

780.8 Raw Umber Tint

840.1 Paynes Grey Extra Dark
840.3 Paynes Grey

840.7 Paynes Grey Tint

840.8 Paynes Grey Tint

820.1 Neutral Grey Extra Dark
820.2 Neutral Grey Extra Dark
820.3 Neutral Grey Shade
820.5 Neutral Grey

820.7 Neutral Grey Tint

820.8 Neutral Grey Tint

90000 00000

800.5

Black

100.5 Titanium White

956.5

955.5

954.5

953.5

952.5

951.5

9315

930.5

9215

920.5

9115

910.5

Pearlescent Green

Pearlescent Blue

Pearlescent Violet

Pearlescent Red

Pearlescent Orange

Pearlescent Yellow

Copper

Bronze

Pewter

Silver

Rich Gold

Light Gold

014 Pearl Medium - Black COARSE

013 Pearl Medium - Black FINE

012 Pearl Medium - White COARSE

011 Pearl Medium - White FINE

010 Colorless Blender





